
jednotlivci

Příjmení Jméno Oddíl RN PR KŠ KR PŘ BR HR celkem pořadí

Vrublovský Matyáš Sokol Šternberk 2016 11,70 10,10 10,60 10,80 10,50 9,20 62,90 1

Kincl Jakub TJ Prostějov 2015 10,20 9,70 10,90 10,90 8,70 8,90 59,30 2

Hemerka Hubert TJ Prostějov 2015 10,85 9,50 9,60 10,60 9,80 8,80 59,15 3

Flášar Tobiáš Sokol Šternberk 2016 10,65 9,50 10,00 9,80 8,90 7,55 56,40 4

Sládeček Vladimír KSG SK Přerov 2016 10,00 8,40 9,25 9,90 9,60 8,20 55,35 5

Uher Marek Sokol Šternberk 2015 10,60 8,90 7,80 10,15 8,70 8,00 54,15 6

Čech David GK Šumperk 2015 10,50 8,00 8,85 10,80 8,60 7,35 54,10 7

Horníček Oliver GK Šumperk 2015 9,90 8,30 9,15 10,70 8,10 7,40 53,55 8

Vykopal Václav SK UP Olomouc 2015 10,35 8,50 7,40 10,50 8,50 7,80 53,05 9

Kvapil Pavel GK Šumperk 2015 10,40 8,40 8,60 10,30 8,50 6,80 53,00 10

Doležal Petr TJ Prostějov 2016 9,40 7,60 8,40 10,10 8,70 8,00 52,20 11

Dvořák Adam KSG SK Přerov 2015 10,25 8,10 8,40 9,10 8,40 7,85 52,10 12

Chovanec Róbert TJ Prostějov 2016 9,20 8,80 8,00 10,30 8,40 7,00 51,70 13

Florinskij Nikolaj SK UP Olomouc 2016 9,50 8,20 7,10 10,00 7,80 7,10 49,70 14

Grmela Eliáš TJ Prostějov 2016 9,15 7,70 7,10 9,10 8,30 6,90 48,25 15

Prchal Bartoloměj KSG SK Přerov 2016 9,65 7,50 8,15 10,20 7,10 5,45 48,05 16

Špičák Vít TJ Prostějov 2016 8,60 6,50 7,30 9,90 8,10 7,10 47,50 17

Kosík Oliver KSG SK Přerov 2016 8,50 8,40 7,60 9,40 7,20 5,70 46,80 18

Girschek Martin SK UP Olomouc 2016 9,50 8,30 6,70 10,30 7,80 4,00 46,60 19

Dohnalík Robin KSG SK Přerov 2016 9,10 7,70 6,20 6,60 6,90 7,30 43,80 20

Hajtmar Antonín GK Šumperk 2017 8,70 6,60 6,40 10,60 5,90 4,00 42,20 21

Pospíšil David TJ Prostějov 2016 9,25 7,70 5,00 9,40 6,00 2,50 39,85 22

Blanka Robin GK Šumperk 2015 0,00

Hruban Dominik TJ Prostějov 2016 0,00

Nejmladší žáci



Družstva

Příjmení Jméno Oddíl RN PR KŠ KR PŘ BR HR celkem pořadí

Čech David 2015 10,50 8,00 8,85 10,80 8,60 7,35

Hajtmar Antonín 2017 8,70 6,60 6,40 10,60 5,90 4,00

Horníček Oliver 2015 9,90 8,30 9,15 10,70 8,10 7,40

Kvapil Pavel 2015 10,40 8,40 8,60 10,30 8,50 6,80

GK Šumperk 30,80 24,70 26,60 32,10 25,20 21,55 160,95 3

Florinskij Nikolaj 2016 9,50 8,20 7,10 10,00 7,80 7,10

Girschek Martin 2016 9,50 8,30 6,70 10,30 7,80 4,00

Vykopal Václav 2015 10,35 8,50 7,40 10,50 8,50 7,80

SK UP Olomouc 29,35 25,00 21,20 30,80 24,10 18,90 149,35 5

Kosík Oliver 2016 8,50 8,40 7,60 9,40 7,20 5,70

Prchal Bartoloměj 2016 9,65 7,50 8,15 10,20 7,10 5,45

Sládeček Vladimír 2016 10,00 8,40 9,25 9,90 9,60 8,20

Dvořák Adam 2015 10,25 8,10 8,40 9,10 8,40 7,85

KSG SK Přerov 29,90 24,90 25,80 29,50 25,20 21,75 157,05 4

Flášar Tobiáš 2016 10,65 9,50 10,00 9,80 8,90 7,55

Uher Marek 2015 10,60 8,90 7,80 10,15 8,70 8,00

Vrublovský Matyáš 2016 11,70 10,10 10,60 10,80 10,50 9,20

Sokol Šternberk 32,95 28,50 28,40 30,75 28,10 24,75 173,45 1

Hemerka Hubert 2015 10,85 9,50 9,60 10,60 9,80 8,80

Chovanec Róbert 2016 9,20 8,80 8,00 10,30 8,40 7,00

Kincl Jakub 2015 10,20 9,70 10,90 10,90 8,70 8,90

Špičák Vít 2016 8,60 6,50 7,30 9,90 8,10 7,10

TJ Prostějov 30,25 28,00 28,50 31,80 26,90 24,80 170,25 2

Nejmladší žáci



jednotlivci

Příjmení Jméno Oddíl RN PR KŠ KR PŘ BR HR celkem pořadí

Váňa Marek KSG SK Přerov 2014 11,10 9,40 9,90 10,00 8,90 7,70 57,00 1

Hladký Matěj TJ Prostějov 2014 9,85 9,20 8,50 10,30 9,20 8,15 55,20 2

Beryl Radovan SK UP Olomouc 2013 10,80 7,00 8,50 10,80 9,20 7,75 54,05 3

Mladší žáci



jednotlivci

Příjmení Jméno Oddíl RN PR KŠ KR PŘ BR HR celkem pořadí

Kýr Jakub host SK UP (TJ Prostějov) 2010 10,65 9,90 10,85 11,20 10,00 9,10 61,70 1

Vykopal Matouš SK UP Olomouc 2010 10,60 10,40 9,95 11,00 10,20 9,50 61,65 2

Vala Vojtěch TJ Prostějov 2011 10,30 10,70 10,70 10,90 9,60 9,10 61,30 3

Kafka Štěpán SK UP Olomouc 2012 10,65 10,70 10,30 10,80 9,40 7,90 59,75 4

Polák Vít SK UP Olomouc 2010 10,20 9,10 9,10 10,50 9,10 8,80 56,80 5

Labaš Libor Sokol Šternberk 2011 11,00 6,70 9,15 10,10 10,20 7,00 54,15 6

Hyka Kristian Sokol Šternberk 2011 10,25 6,50 7,20 10,70 7,60 4,10 46,35 7

Kryl Jakub Sokol Šternberk 2009 0,00

Nykl Mikuláš Sokol Šternberk 2010 0,00

družstva

SK UP Olomouc 31,90 31,00 31,10 33,00 29,60 27,40 184,00 1

Starší žáci



jednotlivci

Příjmení Jméno Oddíl RN PR KŠ KR PŘ BR HR celkem pořadí

Kořenek Antonín TJ Sokol Šternberk 2009 11,5 9,9 9,75 10,4 10,55 9,65 61,75 1

Dorostenci


